Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Block Diagram
ROM-3310
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Flash
Parallel
RGB
LAN GPIO
USB
Host
USB
OTG
I2C I2S SD SPI UART CAN
Operating
Temperature
ROM-3310WS-MCA1E
TI Sitara AM 3352
Cotex A8 1GHz
512MB 4GB 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 -40 ~ 85 °C
ROM-3310CS-MCA1E
TI Sitara AM 3352
Cotex A8 1GHz
512MB 4GB 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2  0 ~ 60 °C
Dimensions Unit: mm
Development Board
Part No. Description
ROM-DB3900-SWA1E Development board for RTX2.0 module
ROM-DK3310-F0A1E ROM-3310 EVK Kit (RTX v2.0)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
9696ED2000E Debug adapter board
1700022373-01 Debug port cable for ROM-3420/5420/3310
1960070578T001 Heatsink_Black for ROM-3310
1930002234 Screws M2.5x12.5L, for Heatsink
Ø2.7
Ø6.0